HA]??FAT RATE LIST OF

WORLD AUDIO VISUAL EQUIPMENT

AT INDIA HABITAT CENTRE

/'E!‘ay

VIDEO EQUIPMENT RS. (Each)

LCD Projector 2700 Lumens 3000
LCD Projector 3500 Lumens 5500
LCD Projector 4500 Lumens 8000
LCD Projector 6000 Lumens 12000
LCD Projector 4500 Lumenshort Throw 10000
Seamless Switcher Extron With Monitor 8000
DV Tapes to DVD Conversion 500
DV Tapes to VCD Conversion 350
Laser Pointer 150
Projection Screen Size
6 x 4 Ft. 100
8 x 6 Ft. 150
10 x 8 Ft. 300
12 x 9 Ft. 450
Masking Projection Screen Size
6 x 4 Ft. 4000
8 x 6 Ft. 4500
10 x 8 Ft. 6000
12 x 9 Ft. 8000
Switcher Pip Facility 2500
VGA Splitter 400
1:4 Laptop Switcher 1000
Plasma Screen / LCD 3000/3600
Plasma Screen / LCD 8000/12000

Digital Beta Player 15000

IT EQUIPMENT

Laptop Computer P-IV With CD Rom
Laptop Computer Centrino With DVD Rom
Desktop Computer With TFT Monitor
Laser Printer Ordinary

Laser Printer Heavy Duty




Sound & Recording Equipment

Rs. (Each)

Normal Mike - Table / Podium / Standing
Conference Mike

Cordless Mike

Sound System

with 2 Nos of Speakers, Amplifier & 1 Corded Mike
(Amaltas / Magnolia / Maple)

Sound System

with 2 Nos of Speakers, Amplifier & 1 Corded Mike
(Silveroak, Jacaranda, Gulmohar, Etc.)

Sound System (Auditorium)

Mackie Sound System With 2 Speakers

Mackie Sound System With 4 Speakers

JBL Sound System With 2 Top

JBL Sound System With 4 Top

Audio Recording Online on CD/DVD

Shure Table / Podium Mikes

Digital Conference Mike

Singing Mike SM5 8

Music System

With Amplifiers, Mixers, 4 Top 2 Base,

5 sm 58 Mikes, 1 Foot Mike, 2 Hand Cordless Etc.
Music System

With Amplifiers, Mixers, 2 Top 2 Base,

5 sm 58 Mikes, 1 Foot Mike, 2 Hand Cordless Etc.
DV Camera With Proff. Cameraman

Blank DV Cassettes

Beta Player

Online DVD Recording

Foot Mike

DVD Player

CD Player

Channel Music Indoor Halls

Outdoor Channel Music

Polycom Audio Conferencing System

Video Conferencing System (W/0 Band Width)

Without Sound System
Without Sound System

Without Sound System
Hand / Collar

For Conference Only
Small Hall

For Conference Only
Sound System Big Hall

For Conference Only
For Conference Only
For Conference Only
For Conference Only

For Conference Only

Big Hall

Small Hall

Without Cassette

Without Sound System

Without Sound System

250

300

800

1000




MISC. ITEMS

Still Photography with CD Making
Digital Timer

UPS

Online UPS 3KVA

Mike Activation

Mike Activation

Laptop Computer Switcher
Cordless Mouse

TFT Monitor 15"/17"/19"

Video Mixer With Monitor (Upto 3 Monitors)
Digital Video Player

Parcan Light Without Dimmer
Dimmers

Strobe Light

Follow Spot Light

Moving Head

Scanner

Scanner

PAR LED (W/QO) Dimmer

Avolite Board

Voting Pad System For Audience Response

Simuntenous Interpretation System
(language Translation)

Infrared Technology With Head Set
Booth For Above

Filip Chart Board With Marker & Pens
White Board With Marker & Pens

Audio / Video Transmission From
One Hall To Another Hall (Only Cabling)

Photocopier Normal With
500 Free Copies

Heavy Duty Photocopier (40ppm)
With 500 Free Copies

Additional Photocopy For The Above
Parcan / LED T-Stand

Parcan / LED T-Truss

Small
Big
Casuarina

Gulmohar

250 Watts

500 Watts

4000
300
1200
4500
5000
7000
1000
800
800/1000/1500
5000
4000
600
1500
1200
5000
4500
4000
5000
750
7500
400

950 Per Head Set

2
750 each

3000 each




DJ PACKAGES

SILVER PACKAGE Rs. 10,000

Speakers American Pro Dual 15 2 Nos

Crown / Reak / Studio Master /
Proton Amplifier 1 Nos

Scanner - Mad Lighting UK 150 2 Nos
Strobe Light 1 Nos
Parcan Lights 6 Nos
CD Player Professional 1 Nos
DJ Mixer Professional 1 Nos
Dance Floor Wooden 12X 12
Disc Jockey (DJ)

GOLD PACKAGE Rs. 15,000

—_

Speakers Jbl Pro Dual 15 2 Nos
Crown / Reak / Studio Master / Proton Amplifier 2 Nos
Scanner Sgm Victory 250 2 Nos
Laser Light 100 MW 1 Nos
Parcans Lights 6 Nos
Strobe Light 1 Nos
CD Player Professional 1 Nos

DJ Mixer Professional 1 Nos

2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

Dance Floor (Wooden) 16'x 16’

_‘
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Trussing Single Side 10" x 10’
Disc Jockey (DJ)
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EQUIPMENT FOR PRODUCT LAUNCH / SHOWS

JBL VRX Sound System With 4 Speakers & Basebins
With Monitors, Amplifier & Mixer, 2 Nos. of Hand Cordless
1 No. of Colar Cordless, 3 Table Mikes

JBL Eon Sound System With 4 Speakers &
Base Bins With Effect Mixer

Shure SLX digital Hand/lapel Cordless Mikes
Shure goose neck table/podium mike
Clearcom Sets (Each)

Proffessional CD Player

DAT Player

CGST 9%, SGST 9% will be charged extra
PLEASE NOTE: Audio Visual Equipment has to be taken from Habitat World only.

Habitat World at India Habitat Centre, Lodhi Road, New Delhi-110 003
Tel: 91-11-4366 3333; Email: sales@habitatworld.com
Visit us at: www.habitatworld.com
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