



## RATE LIST OF AUDIO VISUAL EQUIPMENT

VIDEO EQUIPMENT RS. (Each)					
1.	LCD Projector	2700 Lumens	3000		
2.	LCD Projector	3500 Lumens	5500		
3.	LCD Projector	4500 Lumens	8000		
4.	LCD Projector	6000 Lumens	12000		
5.	LCD Projector	4500 Lumenshort Throw	10000		
6.	Seamless Switcher Extron With Monitor		8000		
7.	DV Tapes to DVD Conversion		500		
8.	DV Tapes to VCD Conversion		350		
9.	Laser Pointer		150		
10.	Projection Screen Size 6 x 4 Ft. 8 x 6 Ft. 10 x 8 Ft. 12 x 9 Ft.		100 150 300 450		
11.	Masking Projection Screen Size 6 x 4 Ft. 8 x 6 Ft. 10 x 8 Ft. 12 x 9 Ft.		4000 4500 6000 8000		
12.	Switcher	Pip Facility	2500		
13.	VGA Splitter		400		
14.	1:4 Laptop Switcher		1000		
15.	Plasma Screen / LCD	32"/42"	3000/3600		
16.	Plasma Screen / LCD	50"/60"	8000/12000		
17.	Digital Beta Player		15000		
IT EQUIPMENT					
1.	Laptop Computer	P-IV With CD Rom	1500		
2.	Laptop Computer	Centrino With DVD Rom	2400		
4.	Desktop Computer	With TFT Monitor	2000		
5.	Laser Printer	Ordinary	3000		
6.	Laser Printer	Heavy Duty	5000		

Sound	& Recording Equipment		Rs. (Each)		
1.	Normal Mike - Table / Podium / Standing	Without Sound System	250		
2.	Conference Mike	Without Sound System	300		
3.	Cordless Mike	Without Sound System Hand / Collar	800		
4.	Sound System with 2 Nos of Speakers, Amplifier & 1 Corded Mike (Amaltas / Magnolia / Maple)	For Conference Only Small Hall	1000		
5.	Sound System with 2 Nos of Speakers, Amplifier & 1 Corded Mike (Silveroak, Jacaranda, Gulmohar, Etc.)	For Conference Only Sound System Big Hall	1200		
6.	Sound System (Auditorium)	For Conference Only	2200		
7.	Mackie Sound System With 2 Speakers	For Conference Only	3000		
8.	Mackie Sound System With 4 Speakers	For Conference Only	6000		
9.	JBL Sound System With 2 Top	For Conference Only	8000		
10.	JBL Sound System With 4 Top	For Conference Only	15000		
11.	Audio Recording Online on CD/DVD		4000		
12.	Shure Table / Podium Mikes		350		
13.	Digital Conference Mike		800		
14.	Singing Mike SM5 8		300		
15.	Music System With Amplifiers, Mixers, 4 Top 2 Base, 5 sm 58 Mikes, 1 Foot Mike, 2 Hand Cordless Etc.	Big Hall	30000		
16.	Music System With Amplifiers, Mixers, 2 Top 2 Base, 5 sm 58 Mikes, 1 Foot Mike, 2 Hand Cordless Etc.	Small Hall	15000		
17.	DV Camera With Proff. Cameraman	Without Cassette	5500		
18.	Blank DV Cassettes		300		
19.	Beta Player		4000		
20.	Online DVD Recording		9000		
21.	Foot Mike		1000		
22.	DVD Player	Without Sound System	600		
23.	CD Player	Without Sound System	500		
24.	Channel Music Indoor Halls		400		
25.	Outdoor Channel Music		800		
26.	Polycom Audio Conferencing System		4000		
27.	Video Conferencing System (W/O Band Width)		20000		

## MISC. ITEMS

1.	Still Photography with CD Making		4000
2.	Digital Timer		300
3.	UPS	Small	1200
4.	Online UPS 3KVA	Big	4500
5.	Mike Activation	Casuarina	5000
6.	Mike Activation	Gulmohar	7000
7.	Laptop Computer Switcher		1000
8.	Cordless Mouse		800
9.	TFT Monitor 15"/17"/19"		800/1000/1500
10.	Video Mixer With Monitor (Upto 3 Monitors)		5000
11.	Digital Video Player		4000
12.	Parcan Light Without Dimmer		600
13.	Dimmers		1500
14.	Strobe Light		1200
15.	Follow Spot Light		5000
16.	Moving Head		4500
17.	Scanner	250 Watts	4000
18.	Scanner	500 Watts	5000
19.	PAR LED (W/O) Dimmer		750
20.	Avolite Board		7500
21.	Voting Pad System For Audience Response		400
22.	Simuntenous Interpretation System (language Translation) Infrared Technology With Head Set		950 Per Head Set
23.	Booth For Above		6000
24.	Filip Chart Board With Marker & Pens		250
25.	White Board With Marker & Pens		250
26.	Audio / Video Transmission From One Hall To Another Hall (Only Cabling)		7500
27.	Photocopier Normal With 500 Free Copies		5000
28.	Heavy Duty Photocopier (40ppm) With 500 Free Copies		9000
29.	Additional Photocopy For The Above		2
30.	Parcan / LED T-Stand		750 each
31.	Parcan / LED T-Truss		3000 each

DJ PACKAGES					
	SILVER PACKAGE		Rs. 10,000		
1.	Speakers American Pro Dual 15		2 Nos		
2.	Crown / Reak / Studio Master / Proton Amplifier		1 Nos		
3.	Scanner - Mad Lighting UK 150		2 Nos		
4.	Strobe Light		1 Nos		
5.	Parcan Lights		6 Nos		
6.	CD Player	Professional	1 Nos		
7.	DJ Mixer	Professional	1 Nos		
8.	Dance Floor Wooden		12' X 12'		
9.	Disc Jockey (DJ)				
	GOLD PACKAGE		Rs. 15,000		
1.	Speakers Jbl Pro Dual 15		2 Nos		
2.	Crown / Reak / Studio Master / Proton Amplifier		2 Nos		
3.	Scanner Sgm Victory 250		2 Nos		
4.	Laser Light 100 MW		1 Nos		
5.	Parcans Lights		6 Nos		
6.	Strobe Light		1 Nos		
7.	CD Player	Professional	1 Nos		
8.	DJ Mixer	Professional	1 Nos		
9.	Dance Floor (Wooden)		16' x 16'		
10.	Trussing Single Side		10' x 10'		
11.	Disc Jockey (DJ)				
	EQUIPMENT FOR PRODUCT LAUNCH / SHOWS				
1	JBL VRX Sound System With 4 Speakers & Basebins With Monitors, Amplifier & Mixer, 2 Nos. of Hand Cordless 1 No. of Colar Cordless, 3 Table Mikes		30000		
2	JBL Eon Sound System With 4 Speakers & Base Bins With Effect Mixer		15000		
3	Shure SLX digital Hand/lapel Cordless Mikes		1000		
4	Shure goose neck table/podium mike		400		
6	Clearcom Sets (Each)		400		
7	Proffessional CD Player		2500		
8	DAT Player		2000		

CGST 9%, SGST 9% will be charged extra

PLEASE NOTE: Audio Visual Equipment has to be taken from Habitat World only.

July 2